$99,000 - 81 Button Gwinnett Avenue, Midway

MLS #314672

$99,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 792 sqft
Residential on 0.24 Acres

N/A, Midway, GA

This home sits on nice lot and has been
renovated so it is great investor opportunity as
good tenant is in place.

Built in 1972

Essential Information

MLS #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

314672
$99,000

3

2.00

2

792

10454

0.24

1972
Residential
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

81 Button Gwinnett Avenue
N/A

Midway

Liberty

GA

31320




Utilities Underground Utilities

Interior

Appliances Electric Water Heater
Cooling Electric, Window Unit(s)
# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Aluminum Siding
Construction Aluminum Siding

Additional Information

Date Listed July 10th, 2024
Zoning R2A

Listing Details

Listing Agent Linda B. King
Listing Office Keller Williams Coastal Area P
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